7
Overview
The 270 Series non-coded station will activate a positive alarm by
pulling the alarm handle out and down. The station also provides a
normally open alarm contact with a rating of 3 amps at 30VAC/60
Vdc. The finish is red enamel with aluminum markings.
Two versions are available. The SPOW series uses wire leads
for field wiring connections. The SPO series is equipped with a

•	 Open circuit type
•	 ULC listed
Ordering Information
Cat.No.   Description
270-SPOW English markings - wire leads
270-SPOWF French markings - wire leads
270-SPOWB Bilingual markings - wire leads
270-SPO    English markings - terminal block
270-SPOF   French markings - terminal block
270-SPOB   Bilingual French/English markings - terminal block
Accessories
27193-11   Surface box - red
27165P Replacement break rods 1 dozen per package
Fire Alarm Stations